uitslagen rit in lijn 24 juni 2025

cat.1
klassering
1
2
3
4
5

cat.2
klassering
1

2
3
4
5

6
cat.3

klassering
1
2
3
4
5

cat.4
klassering
1
2
3

cat.5
klassering
1
2
3
4
5

cat.6
klassering
1
2
3
4
5

cat.7
klassering
1

2
3
4
5

naam
Floor Groffen
Vik Hoppenbrouwers
Boaz Aerssens
Soof Loose
Fé Twilhaar

naam
Ties van Kuik
Nikaj Goos
Benjamin Spapens
Lucas Cools
Levi Vat
Pleun Lemmens

naam
Huib van Spreuwel
Julius de Beukelaer
Max van de Ven
Louise Coolegem
Jack Mommers

naam
Jim Peeters
Sofie de Man
Anouk Elgersma

naam
Tijn Groffen
Teun Smeekens
Pim Wernsen
Stijn van den Hoek
Juul Oggel

naam
Daan van der Stelt
Bodhi Moes
Tim van Tol
Anne van Tol
Ruben Polt

naam
Finn van Riel
Tymo de Ruiter
Niels van Brenk
Olivier ljsenbrant
Brent van Roosmalen

Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
26
24
22
Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
26
24
22
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Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
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Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
26
24
22
Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
26
24
22
Rit in lijn 24 juli
punten
30
28
26
24
22



6 Jurre van Kuijk

Buiten mededinging
1 Sil Hoogenboom
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